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Greater  Nebraska  Business  Center

Name Position Address Campus  Location Zip  Code Work  Phone Fax Email Responsibilities

Cheryl  Lanik Accounting  Associate 1071  Cty  Rd  G,  Ithaca ARDC 68033-­‐2234 402-­‐624-­‐8002 402-­‐624-­‐8010 clanik3@unl.edu AR/AP;  Purchasing;  P-­‐card  &  County  financial  
reconciliation  (ARDC,  GNBC,  HG,  SCAL,  SEREC)

Christina  Franklin Office  Associate 1071  Cty  Rd  G,  Ithaca SEREC 68033-­‐2234 402-­‐624-­‐8094 402-­‐624-­‐8010 cfranklin3@unl.edu Co-­‐Travel  coordinator  (ARDC,  GNBC,  SCAL,  SEREC)

Kay  Klundt Office  Supervisor 1071  Cty  Rd  G,  Ithaca SEREC 68033-­‐2234 402-­‐624-­‐8084 402-­‐624-­‐8010 kklundt1@unl.edu Co-­‐Travel  coordinator,  travel  approver  (SEREC)
Lisa  Hastings Financial  Associate 1071  Cty  Rd  G,  Ithaca ARDC 68033-­‐2234 402-­‐624-­‐8039 402-­‐624-­‐8010 lhastings3@unl.edu AR;  reconciliations  (ARDC,  GNBC,  SCAL,  SEREC);  County  

Financial  Lead  (SEREC)
Lisa  Moravec Office  Associate 1071  Cty  Rd  G,  Ithaca Husker  Genetics 68033-­‐2234 402-­‐624-­‐8020 402-­‐624-­‐8010 lmoravec2@unl.edu Reconciling  (HG);  P-­‐card  reconciliations  (ARDC,  HG,  

SEREC);  travel  (HG)
Lori  French Office  Associate 1071  Cty  Rd  G,  Ithaca ARDC 68033-­‐2234 402-­‐624-­‐8036 402-­‐624-­‐8010 lfrench10@unl.edu Personnel  Data  Entry/File  Mgmt  (ARDC,  HG,  SCAL,  

SREC),  Pyrl  Processing  (ARDC,  HAL/NEREC,  HG,  SCAL,  
SEREC),  Admin  Support

Randy  Cash Financial  Associate 1071  Cty  Rd  G,  Ithaca ARDC 68033-­‐2234 402-­‐624-­‐8018 402-­‐624-­‐8010 rcash2@unl.edu Grants  &  contracts;  pre-­‐  and  post-­‐award;  reconcilations  
(ARDC,  SEREC,  NEREC/HAL)

Ruby  Urban ARDC  Assistant  Director 1071  Cty  Rd  G,  Ithaca ARDC 68033-­‐2234 402-­‐624-­‐8009 402-­‐624-­‐8010 rurban1@unl.edu GNBC  Business  Manager
Sarah  Divis Accounting  Associate 1071  Cty  Rd  G,  Ithaca ARDC 68033-­‐2234 402-­‐624-­‐8035 402-­‐624-­‐8010 sdivis5@unl.edu County  financial  processing  (SEREC);  Time  Entry  (ARDC,  

NEREC/HAL,  SCAL,  SEREC)
William  Duly Personnel  Generalist 1071  Cty  Rd  G,  Ithaca ARDC 68033-­‐2234 402-­‐624-­‐8086 402-­‐624-­‐8010 wduly2@unl.edu Human  Resources  for  ARDC,  GNBC,  HG,  SCAL,  SEREC
Deanna  McCoy Accounting  Associate 57905  866  Rd,  Concord Haskell  Ag  Lab 68728-­‐2828 402-­‐584-­‐3828 402-­‐584-­‐3859 dmccoy1@unl.edu Accounting,  purchasing,  co-­‐travel  coordinator,  

reconciliations  (NEREC/HAL)
RoNelle  Woodward Office  Assistant 57905  866  Rd,  Concord Haskell  Ag  Lab 68728-­‐2828 402-­‐584-­‐2261 402-­‐584-­‐3859 rwoodward1@unl.edu Lead  travel  coordinator;  time  sheet  coordinator  

(NEREC)
Judy  Rastede Administrative  Coordinator 601  E  Benjamin  Ave,  

Norfolk
NEREC 68701-­‐0812 402-­‐370-­‐4002 402-­‐370-­‐4010 jrastede1@unl.edu Admin  Coordinator;  HR;  P-­‐card  reconcilation  

(NEREC/HAL);  HR-­‐PAF's  (NEREC/HAL,  PHREC,  
WCREC);  Travel  Approver

Karen  Helberg Asst.  Business  Manager 4502  Ave  I,  Scottsbluff PHREC 69361-­‐4939 308-­‐632-­‐1259 308-­‐632-­‐1365 kschultz2@unl.edu Asst.  GNBC  Business  Manager;  HR;  Purchase  Orders;  
reconciliation  (PHREC)

Marilyn  Miller Accounting  Associate 4502  Ave  I,  Scottsbluff PHREC 69361-­‐4939 308-­‐632-­‐1257 308-­‐632-­‐1365 mmiller3@unl.edu AR/AP;  P-­‐card  reconciliations;  HR  hiring  paperwork  
(PHREC);  time  entry  (PHREC,  WCREC)

Sharon  Holman Office  Supervisor 4502  Ave  I,  Scottsbluff PHREC 69361-­‐4939 308-­‐632-­‐1255 308-­‐632-­‐1365 sholman1@unl.edu Travel  Coordinator  (PREC);  specialists  and  educators
Ellen  Heil Office  Assistant 402  W  State  Farm  Rd,  

North  Platte
WCREC 69101-­‐7751 308-­‐696-­‐6701 308-­‐696-­‐6780 eheil1@unl.edu Co-­‐Travel  coordinator  (WCREC)

Jeremy  Clutter Asst.  Business  Manager 402  W  State  Farm  Rd,  
North  Platte

WCREC 69101-­‐7751 308-­‐696-­‐6734 308-­‐696-­‐6780 jclutter2@unl.edu Asst.  GNBC  Business  Manager;  Budget;  Service  Centers,  
reconciliations,  asset  management  (WCREC)

Karen  Christiansen Business  Associate 402  W  State  Farm  Rd,  
North  Platte

WCREC 69101-­‐7751 308-­‐696-­‐6731 308-­‐696-­‐6780 kchristiansen1@unl.edu HR;  reconcilation  (WCREC);  County  Financial  Lead  
(NEREC,  PHREC,  WCREC)

Pat  Neben Accounting  Associate 402  W  State  Farm  Rd,  
North  Platte

WCREC 69101-­‐7751 308-­‐696-­‐6722 308-­‐696-­‐6780 pneben2@unl.edu County  financial  processing;  Educator  travel  coordinator  
(NEREC,  WCREC,  PHREC)

Phyllis  Carney Office  Associate 402  W  State  Farm  Rd,  
North  Platte

WCREC 69101-­‐7751 308-­‐696-­‐6740 308-­‐696-­‐6780 phyllis.carney@unl.edu Co-­‐Travel  coordinator  (WCREC)

Stephanie  Cole Financial  Associate 402  W  State  Farm  Rd,  
North  Platte

WCREC 69101-­‐7751 308-­‐696-­‐6719 308-­‐696-­‐6780 stephanie.cole@unl.edu Grants  &  contracts;  pre-­‐  and  post-­‐award;  reconcilations  
(PHREC  and  WCREC)

Susan  O'Keefe Accounting  Associate 402  W  State  Farm  Rd,  
North  Platte

WCREC 69101-­‐7751 308-­‐696-­‐6732 308-­‐696-­‐6780 sokeefe1@unl.edu AR/AP;  Purchasing;  Reconciliations  -­‐  revolving;  P-­‐card  
reconcilation

Southeast  Research  &  Extension  Center  (40),  Northeast  Research  &  Extension  Center  (41),  West  Central  Research  &  Extension  Center  (42),  Panhandle  Research  &  Extension  Center  (43),  
Agricultural  Research  &  Development  Center  (44),  South  Central  Ag  Lab  (46),  Husker  Genetics  (2362050001)


